Inspire Diaspora Individual Partnership

Individual partners are those who are in agreement with the mission, vision, values and beliefs of Inspire Diaspora can contribute a monthly amount to help underwrite the costs associated with providing mentorship and coaching to international women (students, stay at home moms, and up-coming professionals).

Equip Partnership

I Equip Partner (\$20 a month)

The I Equip Partner contributes a monthly amount that specifically helps to underwrite the costs associated with mentor coaching administration and operations.

LWC Underwriting Partner Agreement

Company/Church/Individual Name	is
Committed to supporting Living Well Coaching as an underwriting partner at the level	l indicated
below.	

- o I Equip Partner (\$20 a month)
- o Coach2Equip Church Partner (\$30 a month)
- o Coach2Equip Business Partner (\$50 a month)
- Scholarship Business Partner (\$100 a month)

We/I agree with the mission, vision and beliefs of Inspire Diaspora and are participating in this partnership because its will be

- 1. Good for our organization
- 2. Good for our community

been agreed and arranged)

3. Good support to international students in the USA

As a demonstration of our commitment to becoming an underwriting partner, please f	nd a
check enclosed for the first month's partnership. (Unless other payment methods hav	Э

I/We agree to the terms, features and benefits of the partnership level indicated above.

Signed	Title
Company Address	
Phone	Email

- o Please contact me /us regarding Book Scholarships donations
- o Please contact me regarding ideas I have for "in-kind" donations
- o Please contact me regarding a "one time" donation

Please mail this completed "Underwriting Partner Agreement" with check (if applicable) to Inspire Diaspora Box 5441, Johnson City TN 37602. If you need further information contact Dumisa Nyarambi at dumisa@inspirediaspora.org . Thank you!